May 28 2024 (10:34) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Madurai Weekly SF Express (PT)/22101 - SF - CR
WADI/Wadi Junction to GTL/Guntakal Junction
3h 20m - 229 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 13:15 2,3 |1 0 47 |6 |CR
2 TNA Thane 13:36 13:38 2m |7 |1 16 |45 |7 CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan junction 14:02 14:05 3m |6 |1 35 |65 |9 CR
4 KT Karjat Junction 14:48 14:50 2m |1 1 81 44 152 |CR
5 |LNL Lonavla 15:28 15:30 2m (1 |1 109 (59 |623 [CR
6 PUNE |Pune Junction 16:35 16:40 5m |1 1 173 |57 |560 |CR
7 DD Daund Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 2,5 |1 248 |75 |515 [CR
8 [SUR |Solapur 20:35 20:40 5m |1 |1 435 |75 |455 |CR
9 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 22:10 22:13 3m |2 |1 548 |59 (454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
10 |SDB  [Shahabad 22:40 22:42 2m |2 |1 575 |22 |404 |CR
11 |WADI [Wadi Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |2 |1 585 |88 (428 |CR
12 [RC Raichur Junction 00:28 00:30 2m (1 |2 |692 |72 [407 |SCR
13 [MALM [Mantralayam Road 00:54 00:55 im (1 |2 [721 |72 |332 [SCR
14 |AD Adoni 01:29 01:30 im |1 |2 |762 |48 |421 |SCR
15 |GTL |[Guntakal Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |5 |2 814 |59 SCR
16 |GY Gooty Junction 03:09 03:10 m (1 |2 843 |68 [365 |SCR
17 |HX Kadapa Junction 05:28 05:30 2m |1 |2 999 |70 |[137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
18 |RIP Razampeta 06:14 06:15 m (1 |2 1050 (41 |145 [SCR
19 |RU Renigunta junction 08:05 08:10 5m |35 |2 1124 |61 |115 [SCR
20 |TRT Tiruttani 09:03 09:05 2m (3 |2 1178 |41 |88 |SR
21 | Kanchipuram 10:08 10:10 2m |2 |2 1221 |45 |84 |SR
22 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 10:58 11:00 2m |1 |2 1257 |69 |40 |[SR
23 WM Villupuram Junction 12:30 12:35 5m |5 |2 1360 (82 |43 |[SR
24 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [13:15 13:17 2m (3 |2 1415 |60 (43 |SR
25 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction |15:20 15:25 5m |5 |2 1538 |63 SR
26 |DG Dindigul Junction 16:55 17:00 5m |3 |2 1632 |37 SR
27 |MDU |Maduraijunction 18:40 3 (2 1695 |- 133 SR

May 28 2024 (10:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



